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SALES EXECUTIVES

OFFERING PROCESS
Offers should be sent via Contract or Letter of Intent to include, but not limited to, basic 
terms such as purchase price, earnest money deposit, feasibility period and closing period.

Drew Davis - ddavis@lsicompanies.com | (239) 489.4066

Justin Thibaut, CCIM
President & CEO 

OFFERING SUMMARY

Ortiz Ave. North of Colonial  Blvd. 
Fort Myers, FL 33905

Lee County

Vacant Commercial Land 

10.01± Acres | 436,036±  Sq. Ft. 

CG (Commercial General)

Traditional Community 

Water, sewer, and electric in close 
proximity

28-44-25-P2-01000.0040       

Location:

County:

Property Type: 

Size:

Zoning:

Future Land Use: 

Utilities:  

Strap Number: 

LEASE RATE

PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT LEASE RATES

Drew Davis
Research & Sales Associate

Eric Edwards, CCIM
Sr. Broker Associate 

Eric Edwards, CCIM - eedwards@lsicompanies.com | (239) 877.3958
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ORTIZ AVENUEORTIZ AVENUE

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

ORTIZ AVE.  

ORTIZ AVE.  A
ADT 17,300±

AADT 17,300±    
THE TAILOR APARTMENTS THE TAILOR APARTMENTS 

(384 UNITS)(384 UNITS)

LSI Companies is pleased to present 
Ortiz Avenue Lot #4, a prime 10± acre 
development opportunity in the City 
of Ft. Myers, FL. 

This premier property, uniquely situated 
between two of the region’s major 
transportation corridors, Colonial Boulevard 
and SR-82, benefits from high traffic exposure 
and excellent accessibility, providing 
developers and investors a rare chance to 
acquire a significant tract of land in one of the 
fastest-growing sub-markets. 

Positioned less than five minutes from the I-75 
and Colonial Boulevard interchange, Ortiz 
Avenue Lot #4 is optimally located near a 
network of established commercial centers 
anchored by prominent national retailers, 
including Publix, Walmart, Target, BJ’s 
Wholesale Club, Lowe’s, and TopGolf. 

Alongside its advantageous location, Ortiz 
Avenue Lot #4 is characterized by its broad 
range of permissible uses and high densities, 
accommodating various commercial and 
residential developments. With the surrounding 
areas ongoing expansion coupled with 
the increasing scarcity of larger tracts, this 
property is ideally suited for developers and 
investors to deliver innovative projects that 
respond to the evolving market demands.

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTCOMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTCOMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• 10.01± acres of prime commercial land well 
suited for future investment or development

• CG zoning permits a wide variety of commercial 
and residential uses

• With 480± linear feet of frontage on Ortiz Ave.

• Direct access to Hanson St. (AADT 15,200±) & 
Ortiz Ave (AADT 17,700±)

• Close proximity to SR-82 (AADT 53,000±) & 
Colonial Blvd (AADT 77,500±)

• Positioned less than 4± miles from Downtown Ft. 
Myers

• Situated in a high growth corridor and 
surrounded by amenities, attractions, and 
outdoor recreational activities

• The Traditional Community future land use 
designation allows for a base density of 25 DU/ 
Acre and a maximum density of 35 DU/ Acre

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.

THE TAILOR APARTMENTS THE TAILOR APARTMENTS 
(384 UNITS)(384 UNITS)

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTCOMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS
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ORTIZ AVE.  
ORTIZ AVE.  AADT 17,300±

AADT 17,300±    

COMMERCIAL

• Animal Hospital
• Assisted Living   
• Bank    
• Car Wash   
• College   
• Convenience Store
• Day Care
• Garden Center
• Health Club
• Hotel
• Indoor Commercial Recreation
• Medical Centers
• Medical Office
• Parks
• Pharmacy
• Professional Office
• Repair Services
• Residential- Multifamily
• Residential- Townhouse
• Research Testing/ Development Labs
• Restaurant 
• Retail
• Self- Storage
• Surgery Centers

HANSON STREET

HANSON STREET

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY

10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.

THE TAILOR APARTMENTS THE TAILOR APARTMENTS 
(384 UNITS)(384 UNITS)

APPROVED USES
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PROPERTY AERIAL

POTENTIAL POTENTIAL 
COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTCOMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT

66

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  10.01 ± Acres | 436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.

THE TAILOR APARTMENTS THE TAILOR APARTMENTS 
(384 UNITS)(384 UNITS)
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MASTER CONCEPT PLAN
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SILT FENCE APPLICATIONS
N.T.S.

NOTE:  SPACING FOR TYPE III FENCE TO BE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHART I, SHEET 1
OF 3 AND DITCH INSTALLATIONS AT
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES SHEET 2 OF 3
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D 1
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CURTAIN TO REACH BOTTOM UP T0 DEPTHS OF 10'. TWO (2) PANELS TO BEUSED FOR DEPTHS GREATER THAN 10' UNLESS SPECIAL DEPTHS SPECIFICALLYCALLED FOR IN THE PLANS OR AS DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

NOTE:
TURBIDITY BARRIERS FOR THE FLOWING STREAMS AND TIDALCREEKS MAY BE EITHER FLOATING, OR STAKED TYPES OR ANY
COMBINATIONS OF TYPES THAT WILL SUIT SITE CONDITIONSAND MEET EROSION CONTROL AND WATER QUALITY
REQUIREMENTS . THE BARRIER TYPE(S) WILL BE AT THE
CONTRACTORS OPTION UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN THE
PLANS, HOWEVER PAYMENT WILL BE UNDER THE PAY ITEM(S)
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AND/OR STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER. POSTS IN STAKED
TURBIDITY BARRIERS TO BE INSTALLED IN VERTICAL POSITIONUNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

4

JONATHAN WADAS, PE
FL License No. 76911

Exhibit No. 2.0 Permit No. 36-08928-P 9 of 27

ORTIZ AVE.  ORTIZ AVE.  AADT 17,300±AADT 17,300±    

D
R.

 M
A

RT
IN

 L
U

TH
ER

 K
IN

G
 J

R.

D
R.

 M
A

RT
IN

 L
U

TH
ER

 K
IN

G
 J

R.

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E

21.92

22.12

22.67

22.26

22.70

22.13

22.00

21.57

21.37 22.07 22.31

22.04 22.32

18.54
18.53

22.58

22.74

22.65

22.74

22.64

22.58

22.29

22.24
21.52

17.60

17.60

18.30

18.30

17.70

18.00

18.10

18.60
18.50

18.00

17.80

18.30

18.60

17.90

17.70

19.20

18.40

21.00

20.90
16.20

21.30

17.80

18.20
21.00

16.20

21.40

18.30

18.00

17.90

17.70

18.00

17.70

17.90

18.8018.30
18.20

18.10

18.00

18.00

18.20

18.10

18.30

18.20

18.20

18.10

18.00

17.90

18.00

18.20

18.00

18.20

18.50

18.50

18.40

18.70

18.50

18.20

18.40

18.40

18.30

18.60

18.30

18.30

18.40

18.30

17.90

18.00

18.20

18.95

18.10

18.10

18.20

18.30

18.40

18.30

18.10

18.20

18.10

18.00

18.30

18.00

18.20

18.50

18.00

17.80

18.00

18.50

18.20

18.10

18.30

18.10

18.20

18.10

18.20

18.60

18.30

18.20

18.10

18.40

18.20

18.10
18.00

18.10

18.70

18.10

18.30

18.50

18.40

18.20

18.10

O
H

E
O

H
E

O
H

E
O

H
E

WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM

WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM WM

W
M

W
M

W
M

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM FM



8 88EASTWOOD VILLAG4  | 8ORTIZ AVE - LOT 4 | 8

OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE OHE

21.92

22.12

22.67
22.26

22.70

22.13

22.00

21.57

21.37

22.07

22.31

22.04

22.32

18.54

18.53

22.58

22.7422.65

22.74

22.64

22.58

22.29

22.24

21.52

17.60

17.60

18.30

18.30

17.70
18.00

18.10

18.60

18.50

18.00

17.8018.30

18.6017.90

17.70

19.20

18.40

21.00

20.90
16.20

21.30

17.80

18.20
21.00

16.20
21.40

18.30

18.00

17.90

17.70

18.00

17.70

17.90

18.80

18.30

18.20

18.10

18.00

18.00

18.20

18.10

18.30

18.20
18.20

18.10
18.00

17.90
18.00

18.20
18.00

18.20

18.50
18.50

18.40

18.70

18.5018.20

18.40

18.40

18.30

18.60
18.30

18.30

18.40
18.30

17.90

18.0018.20

18.95

18.10

18.10

18.20

18.30

18.40

18.30

18.10

18.20
18.10

18.00

18.30

18.00

18.20

18.50

18.00

17.80

18.00

18.50

18.20

18.10

18.30

18.10
18.20

18.10

18.20

18.60

18.30

18.20

18.10
18.40

18.20
18.10

18.0018.10

18.70

18.10

18.30

18.50

18.40

18.20

18.10

OHE OHE OHE OHE

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

WMWMWM

FMFMFMFM

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM
FM

FM
FM

CONCEPT PLAN



9 99EASTWOOD VILLAG4  | 9ORTIZ AVE - LOT 4 | 9

CONCEPT PLAN OVERLAY
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NOTABLE SURROUNDING
DEVELOPMENTS
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88

1010
HANSON STREETHANSON STREET  

DEVELOPMENT UNITS
  1 Eastwood Village 2,600 Units
  2 The Forum 428 1,014 Units
  3 V2 Apartments 428 Units
  4 The Mark At Colonial 404 Units
  5 The Taylor 384 Units
  6 Leo at Fort Myers 370 Units
  7 Novo Gateway 364 Units
  8 Lee Health Hospital 540,045 SF
  9 Industrial Park 129,000 SF
 10 Gerenzy's RV World 54,000 SF

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.
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NOTABLE TENANTS

COLONIAL BLVD.COLONIAL BLVD.

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS

RETAIL MAP

HANSON STREETHANSON STREET

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.
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AREA DEMOGRAPHICS
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15 minutes

10 minutes

5 minutes

FORT MYERS

DRIVE TIME MAP

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
FORT MYERSFORT MYERSCAPE CORALCAPE CORAL

LEHIGH ACRESLEHIGH ACRES

FORT MYERSFORT MYERS
BEACHBEACH

SANIBEL SANIBEL 
ISLANDISLAND

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.
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CAPTIVA  CAPTIVA  

sAniBeLsAniBeL

PINE ISLANDPINE ISLAND

FORT MYERS FORT MYERS 
BEACHBEACH

CAPE CORALCAPE CORAL

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

• 1.2± miles to I-75

• 1.6± miles to The Forum Fort Myers

• 3.6± miles to Downtown Fort Myers

• 3.8± miles to US HWY 41

• 4.2± miles to Lee Memorial Hospital

• 6.2± miles to SWFL International Airport (RSW)

PUNTA GORDAPUNTA GORDA

DOWNTOWNDOWNTOWN
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS

LOCATION  MAP

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  10.01 ± Acres |436,036±  Sq. Sq. Ft.Ft.



L I M I TAT I O N S A N D D I S C L A I M E R S

The content and condition of the property provided herein is to the best knowledge of the Seller. This disclosure is not a warranty of any kind; any information contained within this proposal 
is limited to information to which the Seller has knowledge. Information in this presentation is gathered from reliable sources, and is deemed accurate, however any information, drawings, 
photos, site plans, maps or other exhibits where they are in conflict or confusion with the exhibits attached to an forthcoming purchase and sale agreement, that agreement shall prevail.  It is 
not intended to be a substitute for any inspections or professional advice the Buyer may wish to obtain. An independent, professional inspection is encouraged and may be helpful to verify 
the condition of the property. The Seller and LSI Companies disclaim any responsibility for any liability, loss or risk that may be claimed or incurred as a consequence of using this information. 
Buyer to hold any and all person’s involved in the proposal of the property to be held harmless and keep them exonerated from all loss, damage, liability or expense occasioned or claimed. 
Potential Buyer acknowledges that all property information, terms and conditions of this proposal are to be kept confidential, and concur that either the Potential Buyers, nor their agents, 
affiliates or attorneys will reveal this information to, or discuss with, any third parties. Buyer will be a qualified Buyer with significant experience in entitlement and development process in Lee 
County with finesse and wherewithal and be willing to be interviewed by the LSI Companies team.

LS ICOMPANIES.COM


